OFFICIAL CANVASS TARRANT COUNTY, TEXAS EARLY VOTING ONLY
APRIL 11, 2000
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF

WITH 177 OF 214 PRECINCTS REPORTING

TOTAL % TOTAL %
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 686,691 02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL DEMOCRAT 2,193
01 02
1001 1001 - CIVIL COURTS 696
1003 2003 - POPE ELEMENTARY 3636
1005 1005 - VAN ZANDT-GUINN ELEM 185
1006 4006 - DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY 215
1007 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 5897
1008 1008 - V L WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY 1223 1
1009 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 2732
1010 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 648 1
1012 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 2797
1013 1013 - HARLEAN BEAL ELEMENTARY 2628 3
1014 1014 - EDGE PARK UNITED METH 1747
1015 1015 - MIDDLE LEVEL LEARNING 0
1016 4016 - SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM 2942 1
1017 4017 - ST THOMAS CATHOLIC 2091 1
1021 1021 - BENBROOK SR ACTIVITY 5845
1022 1022 - ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN 3201
1023 1023 - FIRST UNITED METHODIST 0
1024 1024 - PRECINCT ONE GARAGE 4832
1026 2026 - WIMBISH ELEMENTARY 4711
1027 2027 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY 0
1028 2028 - BOLES JR HIGH 5521

1029 2029 - KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR 7013
1030 2030 - GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY 6634

1031 2031 - WEBB COMMUNITY CTR 1456
1033 2033 - ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY 5198
1034 1034 - RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH 0
1036 3036 - EULESS JR HIGH 4180
1037 3037 - HARWOOD TERRACE BAPTIST 8022
1040 3040 - KELLER LIONS CLUB 0
1041 3041 - MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST 0
1042 4042 - LANDMARK BAPTIST 1825
1043 3043 - HASLET COMMUNITY CENTER 0
1044 4044 - EAGLE MT ELEMENTARY 1367
1046 4046 - AZLE PUBLIC LIBRARY 3183
1047 4047 - LIBERTY ELEMENTARY 3031
1048 4048 - FW FIRE STATION 12 759
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1050 4050 - THOMPSON CHAPEL UNITED 1427
1056 1056 - BUTLER PLACE COMMUNITY 904
1057 4057 - TRINITY TERRACE 823
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1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1066
1067
1068
1069
1071
1075
1076
1078
1079
1080
1081
1083
1085
1088
1089
1090
1091
1093
1094
1095
1101
1102
1104
1106
1107
1108
1109
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1120
1122
1123
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1131
1132
1134

1058
1059
4060
1061
1062
3063
1066
4067
4068
4069
4071
1075
1076
1078
1079
1080
1081
1083
1085
1088
1089
1090
4091
4093
4094
1095
4101
4102
1104
1106
4107
1108
4109
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1120
4122
4123
4125
3126
1127
4128
4129
3131
1132
1134

NEW LIFE BAPTIST
ANTIOCH BAPTIST

DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY
PROGRESSIVE BAPTIST

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST

R E MENDOZA ELEMENTARY
ROSEN HEIGHTS BAPTIST
LONGVUE BAPTIST
CITYVIEW CARE CENTER
SYCAMORE PARK CENTER
LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
MOUNT OLIVE BAPTIST
PILGRIM REST BAPTIST
GREATER HARVEST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
OAKLAWN ELEMENTARY
ROSEMONT MIDDLE
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM
MORNINGSIDE ELEMENTARY
PROGRESSIVE CHURCH

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
DIAMOND HILL COMM CTR
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
CARTER-RIVERSIDE HIGH
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
BRADLEY CENTER

EAST BERRY LIBRARY
WORTH HEIGHTS COMMUNITY
R L PASCHAL HIGH
OAKHURST ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE COMMUNITY CTR
WESTOVER HILLS TWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA UNITED METH
COMO ELEMENTARY

AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRINITY BAPTIST

1ST JEFFERSON UNITARIAN
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
WESLEY UNITED METHODIST
RIDGLEA WEST BAPTIST
RICHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
GRIFFIN SUBCOURTHOUSE
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST

364
871
1904
319
2358
6772

2631
2068
1639
5291
2784
973
755
1472
711

2324

1456
1638
1825
3137
1984
2526
741
3984
2727
2601
2681
2029
3094
2214
4237
3077
2442
2344
6487
3131
2149
1559
2913
3972
1685
3699
3366
5461
1909
0

137
3

36
0

DEMOCRATIC RUNOFF EARLY VOTING ONLY
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1136
1137
1138
1140
1141
1143
1145
1146
1149
1150
1153
1154
1155
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1165
1166
1168
1170
1171
1172
1173
1176
1177
1180
1181
1182
1183
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1193
1194
1195
1196
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1208
1210
1211

4136
4137
4138
3140
4141
2143
2145
1146
1149
1150
1153
1154
4155
3157
2158
4159
3160
2161
1165
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
3176
3177
2180
2181
4182
3183
1186
3187
1188
1189
2190-
4191
3193
3194
4195
3196
4201
4202
4203
4204
2205
1208
2210
1211

- LUELLA MERRETT ELEM

- JO KELLY SCHOOL

- SANSOM PARK SR CENTER

- DAN ECHOLS SR CENTER

- NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

- LOUISE BLANTON ELEM

- FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL

- EASTERN HILLS HIGH

- W M GREEN ELEMENTARY

- NEW BETHEL BAPTIST

- MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR

- CARTER PARK ELEMENTARY

- ROSEMONT CHURCH

- STONEGATE ELEMENTARY

- LARSON ACADEMY

- HALTOM REC CENTER

- SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST

- KOOKEN EDUCATION CTR

- SOUTH HILLS ELEMENTARY

- HURST BAPTIST CHURCH

- SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY

- MEADOWBROOK MIDDLE

- C C DUFF ELEMENTARY

- BROOKSIDE CONVENTION

- ST JOHN CUMBERLAND PRES

- WEST HURST ELEMENTARY

- SMITHFIELD MIDDLE

- U A W LOCAL # 276

- WESTMINSTER PRESBY

- TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY

- WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY

- ST FRANCIS VILLAGE

- WATAUGA CITY HALL

- DUNBAR HIGH SCHOOL

- EDGECLIFF VILLAGE
JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY

- WATAUGA MIDDLE

- COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL

- WATAUGA ELEMENTARY

- WILSON ELEMENTARY

- FIRST BAPTIST HURST

- WORTH HEIGHTS ELEM

- RIVER OAKS BAPTIST

- WESTERN HILLS UNITED

- WHITE SETTLEMENT REC

- BAILEY JR HIGH SCHOOL

- WESTPARK ELEMENTARY

- THORNTON ELEMENTARY

- SUNRISE ELEMENTARY

1329
2702

5433

3612
3923
4179
3292
1429
2392
7376
2104
5143
4106

3039

4025
3459
3056

7278
2917
5364
2148
5522

3115

455
7968
1032
2101

4779
5078
5002
2269
4361
1167
4191
7297
5020
4754
4219
1201
1996
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1212
1213
1215
1220
1222
1225
1227
1228
1229
1231
1232
1233
1234
1238
1241
1246
1247
1250
1251
1253
1254
1256
1257
1259
1263
1264
1265
1267
1269
1270
1273
1277
1278
1280
1282
1286
1289
1291
1293
1295
1297
1307
1309
1314
1316
1319
1324
1334
1338

3212
3213
3215
2220
4222
2225
3227
2228
2229
4231
4232
4233
3234-
1238
1241
2246
3247
4250
1251
4253
3254
4256
1257
4259
2263
1264
1265
2267
2269
1270
1273
3277
1278
2280
3282
3286
3289
1291
1293
1295
1297
2307
2309
2314
2316
2319
3324
3334
4338

WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
BELLEVUE BAPTIST

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
DUNN ELEMENTARY

L A GILILLAND ELEM

N TX CARPENTERS CENTER
FW FIRE STATION 7
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BEATRICE SHORT ELEM
DIAMOND HILL LIBRARY
FW FIRE STATION 13
FW FIRE STATION 10

PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY

TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
BUTLER ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL JR HIGH

FW FIRE STATION 9
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
CHARLES NASH ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL JR HIGH
ROSEMONT MIDDLE

FW CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL

GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH
J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS UNITED CHURCH
FOSTER ELEMENTARY
EL1ZABETH AMOS ELEM

FW FIRE STATION 24
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ST ANDREW LUTHERAN
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST

I UOE LOCAL # 178
HIGHLAND HILLS CENTER
FOREST HILL FIRE
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
A M PATE ELEMENTARY

T A HOWARD MIDDLE

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
CHARLES W YOUNG JR HIGH
CHRIST FELLOWSHIP BAPT
DITTO ELEMENTARY
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR

7548
5685
7300
1068
3468
1153
16772
6489
2949
5433
0
1655
8174
468
2638
830
7743
2950
6367
3974
5283
5764
8807
1060
1275
1494
3063
2444
0
6266
2883
2565
1336
0
2710
0
3039
9128
17662
6294
7422
7075
7477

=

[y

[N

I
QUBRRPNRFPNOOOUIANDIDOWURWONRFRUIWRAWWREPRPONONWOWORNRARARRMAOOOOWO

DEMOCRATIC RUNOFF EARLY VOTING ONLY

Page 4



CHURCH IN CITYVIEW
GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
MCKINNEY MINISTRIES
CALVARY BIBLE CHURCH
DUNBAR 6TH GRADE MIDDLE
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
C ANDERSON ELEMENTARY
FW FIRE STATION 32
CIVIL COURTS

FARRELL ELEMENTARY
BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE CHURCH

GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
METROPLEX COVENANT
MANSFIELD HIGH

ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
HARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL
FW FIRE STATION 33
EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
STARRETT ELEMENTARY
MEMORIAL BAPTIST

SHADY GROVE ELEMENTARY
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
COREY ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION
EAGLE MOUNTAIN FIRE

8085
2331
4920
3637
3505
0
7038
5114
0
2912
7802
9617
15139
0
8252
3487
0

0

0
4756
0
5764
8833
5081
584
6279
12614
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DEMOCRATIC RUNOFF EARLY VOTING ONLY

DEM - UNITED STATES SENATOR

01

1001
1003
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016

= CHARLES GANDY (DEM)

1001
2003
1005
4006
2007
1008
1009
1010
1012
1013
1014
1015
4016

CIVIL COURTS

POPE ELEMENTARY

VAN ZANDT-GUINN ELEM

DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY
WOOD ELEMENTARY

V L WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY
WESTERN HILLS HIGH
COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN
EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
HARLEAN BEAL ELEMENTARY
EDGE PARK UNITED METH
MIDDLE LEVEL LEARNING
SOUTH H1 MOUNT ELEM

=
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VOTES PERCENT

1,298

60.65

WITH 177 OF 214 PRECINCTS REPORTING

02 =

Page 5

GENE KELLY (DEM)

VOTES PERCENT

842

39.35



1017
1021
1022
1023
1024
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1033
1034
1036
1037
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1046
1047
1048
1050
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1066
1067
1068
1069
1071
1075
1076
1078
1079
1080
1081
1083
1085
1088
1089
1090
1091

4017
1021
1022
1023
1024
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2033
1034
3036
3037
3040
3041
4042
3043
4044
4046
4047
4048
4050
1056
4057
1058
1059
4060
1061
1062
3063
1066
4067
4068
4069
4071
1075
1076
1078
1079
1080
1081
1083
1085
1088
1089
1090
4091

ST THOMAS CATHOLIC
BENBROOK SR ACTIVITY
ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN
FIRST UNITED METHODIST
PRECINCT ONE GARAGE
WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
BOLES JR HIGH
KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
WEBB COMMUNITY CTR
ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
RETTA BAPTIST CHURCH
EULESS JR HIGH

HARWOOD TERRACE BAPTIST
KELLER LIONS CLUB
MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST
LANDMARK BAPTIST
HASLET COMMUNITY CENTER
EAGLE MT ELEMENTARY
AZLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

FW FIRE STATION 12
THOMPSON CHAPEL UNITED
BUTLER PLACE COMMUNITY
TRINITY TERRACE

NEW LIFE BAPTIST
ANTIOCH BAPTIST

DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY
PROGRESSIVE BAPTIST

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST

R E MENDOZA ELEMENTARY
ROSEN HEIGHTS BAPTIST
LONGVUE BAPTIST
CITYVIEW CARE CENTER
SYCAMORE PARK CENTER
LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
MOUNT OLIVE BAPTIST
PILGRIM REST BAPTIST
GREATER HARVEST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
OAKLAWN ELEMENTARY
ROSEMONT MIDDLE
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM
MORNINGSIDE ELEMENTARY
PROGRESSIVE CHURCH
LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
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1093
1094
1095
1101
1102
1104
1106
1107
1108
1109
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1120
1122
1123
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1131
1132
1134
1136
1137
1138
1140
1141
1143
1145
1146
1149
1150
1153
1154
1155
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1165
1166
1168
1170
1171

4093
4094
1095
4101
4102
1104
1106
4107
1108
4109
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1120
4122
4123
4125
3126
1127
4128
4129
3131
1132
1134
4136
4137
4138
3140
4141
2143
2145
1146
1149
1150
1153
1154
4155
3157
2158
4159
3160
2161
1165
3166
2168
1170
2171

DIAMOND HILL COMM CTR
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
CARTER-RIVERSIDE HIGH
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
BRADLEY CENTER

EAST BERRY LIBRARY
WORTH HEIGHTS COMMUNITY
R L PASCHAL HIGH
OAKHURST ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE COMMUNITY CTR
WESTOVER HILLS TWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA UNITED METH
COMO ELEMENTARY

AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRINITY BAPTIST

1ST JEFFERSON UNITARIAN
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
WESLEY UNITED METHODIST
RIDGLEA WEST BAPTIST
RICHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
GRIFFIN SUBCOURTHOUSE
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
LUELLA MERRETT ELEM

JO KELLY SCHOOL

SANSOM PARK SR CENTER
DAN ECHOLS SR CENTER
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE
LOUISE BLANTON ELEM
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH

W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
CARTER PARK ELEMENTARY
ROSEMONT CHURCH
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM REC CENTER

SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
KOOKEN EDUCATION CTR
SOUTH HILLS ELEMENTARY
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
MEADOWBROOK MIDDLE

C C DUFF ELEMENTARY

27
11
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DEMOCRATIC RUNOFF EARLY VOTING ONLY

1172 3172 - BROOKSIDE CONVENTION
1173 2173 - ST JOHN CUMBERLAND PRES
1176 3176 - WEST HURST ELEMENTARY
1177 3177 - SMITHFIELD MIDDLE

1180 2180 - U A W LOCAL # 276

1181 2181 - WESTMINSTER PRESBY

1182 4182 - TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
1183 3183 - WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
1186 1186 - ST FRANCIS VILLAGE

1187 3187 - WATAUGA CITY HALL

1188 1188 - DUNBAR HIGH SCHOOL 1 1
1189 1189 - EDGECLIFF VILLAGE

1190 2190- JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY

1191 4191 - WATAUGA MIDDLE

1193 3193 - COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL

1194 3194 - WATAUGA ELEMENTARY

1195 4195 - WILSON ELEMENTARY 1 1
1196 3196 - FIRST BAPTIST HURST

1201 4201 - WORTH HEIGHTS ELEM 2 2
1202 4202 - RIVER OAKS BAPTIST

1203 4203 - WESTERN HILLS UNITED

1204 4204 - WHITE SETTLEMENT REC

1205 2205 - BAILEY JR HIGH SCHOOL

1208 1208 - WESTPARK ELEMENTARY

1210 2210 - THORNTON ELEMENTARY

1211 1211 - SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 2 2
1212 3212 - WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY

1213 3213 - BELLEVUE BAPTIST

1215 3215 - ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN

1220 2220 - DUNN ELEMENTARY

1222 4222 - L A GILILLAND ELEM

1225 2225 - N TX CARPENTERS CENTER

1227 3227 - FW FIRE STATION 7

1228 2228 - SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH

1229 2229 - BEATRICE SHORT ELEM

1231 4231 - DIAMOND HILL LIBRARY 1 2
1232 4232 - FW FIRE STATION 13

1233 4233 - FW FIRE STATION 10

1234 3234- PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY

RPORPORARNORNRFRPWWRNWWRAROOOOWOWORRAONOONMOWMOWRONNRPROROWNRERLERLO
NUIOWNOORRFRUIOUIOUIRPRFROOOOOOO0OOVWWNOORUIOWOROROORNFROONRLRRF,ROOO

1238 1238 - TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN

1241 1241 - WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE

1246 2246 - BUTLER ELEMENTARY

1247 3247 - CENTRAL JR HIGH

1250 4250 - FW FIRE STATION 9

1251 1251 - CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST

1253 4253 - CHARLES NASH ELEMENTARY

1254 3254 - CENTRAL JR HIGH

1256 4256 - ROSEMONT MIDDLE

1257 1257 - FW CLASSROOM TEACHERS 1
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1259
1263
1264
1265
1267
1269
1270
1273
1277
1278
1280
1282
1286
1289
1291
1293
1295
1297
1307
1309
1314
1316
1319
1324
1334
1338
1339
1340
1343
1344
1346
1354
1356
1369
1376
1381
1383
1384
1389
1390
1426
1433
1434
1443
1455
1460
1461
1466
1469

4259
2263
1264
1265
2267
2269
1270
1273
3277
1278
2280
3282
3286
3289
1291
1293
1295
1297
2307
2309
2314
2316
2319
3324
3334
4338
1339
4340
4343
4344
1346
2354
2356
4369
1376
2381
2383
3384
3389
3390
2426
3433
4434
3443
3455
1460
2461
2466
3469

LAKESIDE TOWN HALL

GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH
J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS UNITED CHURCH
FOSTER ELEMENTARY
EL1ZABETH AMOS ELEM

FW FIRE STATION 24
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ST ANDREW LUTHERAN
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST

I UOE LOCAL # 178
HIGHLAND HILLS CENTER
FOREST HILL FIRE
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
A M PATE ELEMENTARY

T A HOWARD MIDDLE

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
CHARLES W YOUNG JR HIGH
CHRIST FELLOWSHIP BAPT
DITTO ELEMENTARY
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW
GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
MCKINNEY MINISTRIES
CALVARY BIBLE CHURCH
DUNBAR 6TH GRADE MIDDLE
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
C ANDERSON ELEMENTARY
FW FIRE STATION 32
CIVIL COURTS

FARRELL ELEMENTARY
BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE CHURCH

GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
METROPLEX COVENANT
MANSFIELD HIGH

ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
HARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL
FW FIRE STATION 33
EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
STARRETT ELEMENTARY
MEMORIAL BAPTIST
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DEMOCRATIC RUNOFF EARLY VOTING ONLY
1471 3471 - SHADY GROVE ELEMENTARY 2 0
1498 4498 - TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY 1 0
1521 2521 - COREY ELEMENTARY 2 3
1526 3526 - SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION 0 1
1532 4532 - EAGLE MOUNTAIN FIRE 0 0

DEM - CONSTABLE PRECINCT NO. 5 WITH 23 OF 26 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = JIM PALMER (DEM) 298 40.99 02 = SERGIO DeLEON (DEM) 429 59.01

1015 1015 - MIDDLE LEVEL LEARNING
1016 4016 - SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM
1017 4017 - ST THOMAS CATHOLIC
1048 4048 - FW FIRE STATION 12
1050 4050 - THOMPSON CHAPEL UNITED
1057 4057 - TRINITY TERRACE

1060 4060 - DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY
1062 1062 - E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
1067 4067 - R E MENDOZA ELEMENTARY
1068 4068 - ROSEN HEIGHTS BAPTIST
1076 1076 - LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
1093 4093 - DIAMOND HILL COMM CTR
1094 4094 - ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
1116 4116 - NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
1120 1120 - COMO ELEMENTARY

1122 4122 - AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
1123 4123 - EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
1134 1134 - SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
1137 4137 - JO KELLY SCHOOL

1155 4155 - ROSEMONT CHURCH

1195 4195 - WILSON ELEMENTARY

1201 4201 - WORTH HEIGHTS ELEM
1231 4231 - DIAMOND HILL LIBRARY
1253 4253 - CHARLES NASH ELEMENTARY
1256 4256 - ROSEMONT MIDDLE

1376 1376 - CIVIL COURTS
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